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Final Grading

MASTER OF INFORMATION SECURITY

Masters Examinations
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Independent Studies in Information Security
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# Index No. Result

167702331 NC

177700172 C

177702543 NC

187700124 A-

187700215 A-

187700386 B+

187700547 B

187700628 A-

187700979 C+

1877010210 B-

1877012711 C

1877013512 NC

1877014313 NC

1877015114 C+

1877017815 A

1877018616 B-

1877019417 B+

1877020818 B-

1877021619 C

1877022420 C+

1877023221 B

1877025922 NC

1877026723 C

1877027524 B

1877028325 B

1877029126 C+

1877030527 C+
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